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Chart no. 1
No. 1 on this chart is the same as no. 0 on chart no. 0

 1 Elisha SMITH

 b: 11 Jan 1691–92

 p: Watertown, Middlesex, MA

 m: 25 Mar 1713–14

 p: Watertown, Middlesex, MA

 d: w.d. 29 Jul 1765

 p: Worcester, Worcester, MA

 sp: Patience BROWN

 2 Jonathan SMITH

 b: abt 1659

 p: Watertown, Middlesex, MA

 m: 16 Mar 1682–83

 p: Watertown, Middlesex, MA

 d: inv. 18 May 1724

 p: Watertown, Middlesex, MA

 3 Jane PEABODY

 b: abt 1662

 p: of Newport, Newport, RI

 d: 5 Nov 1726

 p: Watertown, Middlesex, MA

 4 Thomas SMITH (parentage unknown)

 b: abt 1601

 p: , , Eng.

 m: bef 1637

 p: 

 d: 10 Mar 1692–93

 p: Watertown, Middlesex, MA

 5 Mary KNOPP

 c: 19 Aug 1613

 p: Wormingford, Essex, Eng.

 d: 17 May 1667

 p: Watertown, Middlesex, MA

 6 John PEABODY

 b: abt 1612

 p: , , Eng.

 m: 

 p: 

 d: inv. 18 Apr 1687

 p: Newport, Newport, RI

 7 Dorothy TOOLEY

 b: abt 1625

 p: , , Eng.

 d: abt 1678

 p: of Newport, Newport, RI

 8  

 b: 

 p: 

 m: 

 p: 

 d: 

 p: 

 9  

 b: 

 p: 

 d: 

 p: 

 10 William KNOPP

 c: 1 Jan 1580–81

 p: Bures, Suffolk, Eng.

 m: 11 Jan 1606–7

 p: Wormingford, Essex, Eng.

 d: 30 Aug 1658

 p: Watertown, Middlesex, MA

 11 Judith TUE

 c: 31 May 1589

 p: Wormingford, Essex, Eng.

 d: bef 20 Jun 1651

 p: Watertown, Middlesex, MA

 12  

 b: 

 p: 

 m: 

 p: 

 d: 

 p: 

 13  

 b: 

 p: 

 d: 

 p: 

 14 Thomas TULLY

 b: abt 1595

 p: , , Eng.

 m: 

 p: 

 d: bef 2 Apr 1684

 p: of Newport, Newport, RI

 15 Rebecca 

 b: abt 1600

 p: , , Eng.

 d: aft 2 Apr 1684

 p: of Newport, Newport, RI

 16  

 b: 

 d: 

 17  

 b: 

 d: 

 18  

 b: 

 d: 

 19  

 b: 

 d: 

 20 Thomas KNOPP

 b: abt 1545

 bu: 18 May 1613

 21 Alice HOWLAT

 b: abt 1550

 d: w.p. 22 Jun 1638

 22 John TUE (parentage unknown)

 b: abt 1540

 bu: 31 May 1605

 23 Cicely 

 b: abt 1550

 d: 

 24  

 b: 

 d: 

 25  

 b: 

 d: 

 26  

 b: 

 d: 

 27  

 b: 

 d: 

 28  

 b: 

 d: 

 29  

 b: 

 d: 

 30  

 b: 

 d: 

 31  

 b: 

 d: 

 32  

 33  

 34  

 35  

 36  

 37  

 38  

 39  

 40  

 41  

 42 Nicholas HOWLETT

 43  

 44  

 45  

 46  

 47  

 48  

 49  

 50  

 51  

 52  

 53  

 54  

 55  

 56  

 57  

 58  

 59  

 60  

 61  

 62  

 63  


